Features/Benefits
Ideal for network-link characterization
Clear, LED-based pass/fail assessment
Error-free, semi-automatic loss testing
Straightforward step-by-step loss testing wizard
EXFO’s AXS-200 platform advantages: modularity, connectivity
and a high-legibility color screen
Fiber inspection probe (FIP) port to prevent dirty and damaged

Optical Loss Test Set
ORDERING INFORMATION
AXS-35X-XX-XX-XX-XX
    Connector Adapter
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = D4, D4/PC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-28 = DIN 47256 (LSA): DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-40 = Diamond HMS-OHFS-3 (3.5 mm)
FOA-54 = SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-76 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-84 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13
FOA-96B = E-2000
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
    Options
00 = Without VFL
VFL = With VFL
Model
AXS-200/352-12D = Ge detector, 850/1300 nm LED source (62.6/125 μm)
AXS-200/352-23BL = Ge detector, 1310/1550 nm laser source (9/125 μm)
AXS-200/352X-23BL = GeX detector, 1310/1550 nm laser source (9/125 μm)
AXS-200/352-234BL = Ge detector, 1310/1550/1625 nm laser source (9/125 μm)
AXS-200/352X-234BL = GeX detector, 1310/1550/1625 nm laser source (9/125 μm)
AXS-200/352-235BL = Ge detector, 1310/1490/1550 nm laser source (9/125 μm)
AXS-200/352X-235BL = GeX detector, 1310/1490/1550 nm laser source (9/125 μm)
AXS-200/352-12D-23BL = Ge detector, 850/1300nm LED source (62.5/125 μm)
and 1310/1550 nm laser source (9/125 μm)
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256 a
EA-EUI-76 = APC/HMS-10/AG a
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key a
EA-EUI-90 = APC/ST a
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC a
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000 a
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Example: AXS-352-23BL-EI-EUI-89-VFL-FOA-22
NOTE
a. Not available with multimode.
SPAXS200/350.1AN © 2008 EXFO Electro-Optical Engineering Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  08/01
EXFO Corporate Headquarters > 400 Godin Avenue, Quebec City (Quebec)  G1M 2K2 CANADA Tel.: 1 418 683-0211 Fax: 1 418 683-2170 info@EXFO.com